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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 3, 2008
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5 22
12 16
33 53
14 65
26 7
16 71
43 213
15 36
12 141
7 36
10 72
8 80
19 56
59 443
26 225
22 128
12 123
13 145
12 55
4 15
18 172
6 160
31 301
52 382
0
16 145
11 54
37 256
32 243
19 114
55 296
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0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 282
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 257
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 531
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 121
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN 513
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 195
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 412
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 430
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 786
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 565
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 109
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 1077
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 357
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0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 429
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 492
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 657
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 739
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 227
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 382
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH 576
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 385
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 368
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 0
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 1
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 731
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 740
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 133
9002 PROVISIONAL 13

24 255 3
38 219 0
65 463 3
12 109 0
71 442 0
25 169 1
67 344 1
69 360 1
56 728 2
24 541 0
0 0 0
16 93 0
62 1015 0
0 0 0
30 326 1
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 3, 2008
STATISTICS
BCN
B CR AAO
AAE LSN
LSP LTP
LTU (0] A
o B T R
R T L S T
A S I I
T C S
I A A
C N N
41 388 0
46 445 1
64 590 3
70 661 8
30 197 0
33 348 1
44 529 3
32 353 0
40 328 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
142 589 0
84 656 0
0 0
16 114 3
1 12 0
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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 4
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 12
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 28
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 11
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 23
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 13
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 34
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 14
LOXLEY TOWN HALL 7
LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 2
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 6
RABUN FIRE HOUSE 6
PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 41
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 14
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 11
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 7
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 4
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 7
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 0
ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH 9
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 4
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 20
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 27
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 11
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 7
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 25
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0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 20 6 0
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 14 3 1
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 35 15 4
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 14 7 2
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 27 7 2
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 37 13 8
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 9 1 2
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN 52 10 5
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 19 2 2
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 35 18 10
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 60 5 1
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 41 6 4
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 19 1 3
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 11 4 0
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 36 9 10
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 22 2 5
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0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 33 2 4
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 38 6 2
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 46 13 2
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 53 6 3
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 30 0 0
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 25 5 3
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH 34 4 3
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 26 2 2
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 29 5 3
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 0 0 0
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 120 10 5
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 72 7 2



0444
9001
9002

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

0

12

0
1328
76.32

0 0

1 0

0 1

273 139
15.68 7.98
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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
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BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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FOR COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2
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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN

BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
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0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 4 19 28

0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0

0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 3 4 18

0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 5 11 13

0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 8 7 26

0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 18 7 27

0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 9 12 36

0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 1 4 18

0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 4 11 12
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0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH 5 3 26
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 3 6 19
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 6 4 27
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 0 0 0
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 22 22 73
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 15 7 51
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 2 3 7
9002 PROVISIONAL 0 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 294 319 976
CANDIDATE PERCENT 18.50 20.07 61.42
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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN

BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
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0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 36 396

0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 50 520
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 47 601
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0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 13 181
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 26 318
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH 29 492
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 22 323
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 28 299
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 0 0
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 0 1
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 40 533
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 46 592
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 4 104
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 11
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1201 12831
CANDIDATE PERCENT 8.55 91.44
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 2 1
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 0 5 1 4
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 3 4



0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 10 17 10 5
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 3 3 0 0
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 12 28 16 3
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 35 74 25 42
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 4 11 12 5
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 33 45 18 16
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 2 18 3 5
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 8 28 3 9
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 15 21 13 9
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3 23 9 2
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 75 153 45 45
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 35 72 27 18
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 23 50 11 12
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 17 39 15 4
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 22 56 16 16
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 6 25 5 1
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 1 10 3 1
0200 ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH 33 71 17 13
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 27 46 23 20
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 51 108 37 32
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0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 70 140 59 27
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 28 38 25 21
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 6 17 14 8
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 49 73 52 23
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 46 77 46 33
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 20 38 19 9
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 49 101 31 34
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 41 79 41 47
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 59 58 28 35
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 66 111 75 97
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 15 34 19 12
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN 78 122 52 72

0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 15 54 35 30

REPORT-EL111



FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3

FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2

FAIRHOPE CIVIC
FAIRHOPE CIVIC
FAIRHOPE CIVIC
FAIRHOPE CIVIC
FAIRHOPE CIVIC

POINT CLEAR ST.

CENTER #1
CENTER #2
CENTER #3
CENTER #4
CENTER #5
FRANCIS

BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

24

2359
22.35

26

4260
40.36

2074
19.65
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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL
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0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
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0250
0251
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0300
0310
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0340
0360
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0380
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0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0415

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN

BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5

POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
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6 19
27 77
10 14
13 31
21 31
12 22

115 209
48 110
17 66
33 51
37 62
10 31
10 3
33 83
38 68
80 124
74 203

0 0
40 57
19 21
56 113
80 103
29 49
60 144
91 102
54 114
89 228
30 44
77 204
44 78
76 175
66 187

151 319
99 238

0 0
19 48

220 454

0 0
41 187
72 198
66 235

106 286
112 334
35 104
59 166
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FOR COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2

DC MW
UR cCM Al
NO HI R N
cw R X YD
A I0 (0]
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N SN M
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH 70 85 258
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 37 56 181
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 49 67 164
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 0 0 0
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 1
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 72 84 317
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 115 100 319
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 13 24 37
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 4 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1730 2897 6880
CANDIDATE PERCENT 15.03 25.17 59.78

FOR PRESIDENT, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

TAC
WNA
IDV MC JH
NRA AH AO
K EN TA CR
LSA TN K N
ESU C A
G E D
H Y Y
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 5 6 9
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 6 2 2
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 13 11 10
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 18 18 13
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 2 1 3
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 19 26 17
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 76 64 40
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 12 12 11
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 35 50 27
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 6 12 7
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 17 25 12
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 13 23 24
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 14 16 14
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 161 96 90
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 66 34 63

0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 30 28 39



0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 24 30 30

0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 27 54 31

0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 9 10 16

0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 1 7 6

0200 ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH 51 49 41

0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 56 40 32

0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 94 97 60

0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 108 114 79

0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0

0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 47 34 33
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FOR PRESIDENT, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

TAC
WNA
IDV MC JH
NRA AH AO
K EN TA CR
LSA TN K N
ESU C A
G E D

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) H Y Y
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 17 19 13
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 81 75 45
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 85 78 45
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 30 38 22
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 98 72 63
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 82 68 62
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 83 65 46
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 176 130 77
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 38 32 17
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN 165 108 89
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 53 49 37
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 135 90 60
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 122 110 74
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 254 171 130
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 171 135 97
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 33 22 17
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 363 236 197
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 124 79 52
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 157 79 68
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 199 82 68

0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 205 118 117



FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

263

17

3565
31.44

103
123
0
21

4
2780
24.51
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FOR MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT NO. 1

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140

0014

PHC

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 3, 2008

REPUBLICAN

REPORT-EL111



0141
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0370
0380
0381
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN

BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) R Y
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 87 341
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 117 451
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 121 511
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 21 170
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 61 272
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH 117 393
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 61 276
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 66 254
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 0 0
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 1 0
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 134 434
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 149 479
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 14 90
9002 PROVISIONAL 2 8

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2667 11163

CANDIDATE PERCENT 19.28 80.71

FOR BALDWIN COUNTY REVENUE COMMISSIONER
TIJF
E.A
D U
D S
Y T
0oC
J NO
R T

. T

0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 6 15
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 9 2
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 23 22
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 21 38
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 4 3
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 22 44
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 94 108
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 13 21
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 64 70
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 14 17
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 32 35
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 34 41
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 25 26
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 234 186
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 112 101
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FOR BALDWIN COUNTY REVENUE COMMISSIONER

TIJF

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0370
0380
0381
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410

PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN

BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
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FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

493

152
30
100
274
179
224
0

0
316
348
0

62

4
6237
46.48
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FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN CO. BOARD OF EDUCATION, DIST. NO. 5

0250
0251
0290
0320
0330
0340
0360
0370
0380
0381
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN

BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2



9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 16 2
9002 PROVISIONAL 0 2

CANDIDATE TOTALS 1521 1588

CANDIDATE PERCENT 48.92 51.07
OOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
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PROPOSED LOCAL AMEND. NUMBER ONE (1)
Y
E N
S (0]

0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 20 4
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 15 8
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 59 27
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 67 8
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 26 4
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 68 16
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 218 28
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 41 8
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 119 32
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 25 16
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 56 25
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 56 28
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 50 23
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 381 102
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 188 57
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 109 38
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 100 27
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 107 47
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 39 28
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 13 6
0200 ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH 147 47
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 132 29
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 245 73
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 332 88
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 114 40
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 44 19
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 248 40
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 229 35
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 113 22
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 279 59
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 216 56
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 200 51
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 430 86



0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 91 26
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN 405 96
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 147 41
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 335 65
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 360 59
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 617 128
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 458 78
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 94 12
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 872 156
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 282 56
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 364 54
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 405 69
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 544 90
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 592 119
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 191 19
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 297 71
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH 464 88
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 323 42
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 305 53
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 0 0
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
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PROPOSED LOCAL AMEND. NUMBER ONE (1)
Y
E N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S (0]
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 1 0
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 584 126
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 630 80
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 106 22
9002 PROVISIONAL 11 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 12964 2729
CANDIDATE PERCENT 82.61 17.38
PROPOSED LOCAL AMEND. NUMBER TWO (2)
Y
E N
S (0]
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 6 18



0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 11 9

0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 34 50
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 14 61
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 16 12
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 35 52
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 87 159
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 17 31
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 38 108
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 9 33
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 9 71
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 7 80
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 13 57
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 170 318
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 69 175
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 29 114
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 21 105
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 24 129
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 8 59
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 5 14
0200 ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH 32 165
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 39 120
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 81 231
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 131 283
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 37 119
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 9 53
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 88 199
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 96 164
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 35 100
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 97 235
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 73 198
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 51 199
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 137 371
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 27 91
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN 165 331
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 48 136
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 120 277
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 139 271
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 226 511
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
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PROPOSED LOCAL AMEND. NUMBER TWO (2)

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S (0]

0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 160 367
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0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 24 82
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 288 730
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 129 206
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 139 265
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 159 300
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 202 416
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 242 471
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 95 111
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 122 244
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH 190 364
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 161 196
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 149 209
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 0 0
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 1 0
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 267 431
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 250 446
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 50 72
9002 PROVISIONAL 3 10

CANDIDATE TOTALS 4884 10629

CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.48 68.51

SPECIAL COUNTY BOND AND TAX ELECTION
A
G
A
I
F N
(0] S
R T

0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 5 18
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 6 8
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 13 67
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 18 54
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 10 13
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 29 58
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 82 159
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 15 33
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 34 113
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 6 32
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 6 72
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 3 81
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12 55
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 152 316
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 59 175
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 29 112



0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION

0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
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SPECIAL COUNTY BOND AND TAX ELECTION

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0200 ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL

0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE

0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER

0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER

17
24
15

109

106
124
53
14
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0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT

0435 DAPHNE
0440 DAPHNE
0441 DAPHNE
0442 DAPHNE
0443 DAPHNE
0444 DAPHNE

HIGH SCHOOL

CIVIC CENTER #1
CIVIC CENTER #2
CIVIC CENTER #3
CIVIC CENTER #4
CIVIC CENTER #5

9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS
9002 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

180
141
129
0

1
242
227
0

43

2
4354
28.89




